

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP no. 664/2018

Asgar Ali

.....Petitioner(s)

V/s

Through: Mr. Nazim Khan, Advocate

Joint Financial Commr. and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Insha Rashid, GA
Mr. Hilal A Wani, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
30.12.2021

At request, adjourned.

List on 28.04.2022.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before
the Bench.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

30.12.2021

“Imtiyaz”