

S. No. 77
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP 664/2018

ASGAR ALI

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nazim Khan, Adv.

Vs.

JOINT FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. F. A. Bhat, AAG for R 1
Ms. Sahila Nissar, Adv. vice
Mr. T. M. Shamsi, ASGI for R 3
Mr. Tawheed, Adv. for R 2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

17.08.2022

Learned counsel for the respondents seek and are granted last and final opportunity of four weeks' time to file reply.

List on 21.10.2022.

Interim direction, if any, in force shall continue till next date before the Bench.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

17.08.2022

AAMIR