

Sr. No. 91

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 664/2018

Asgar Ali

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Nazim Khan, Adv.

Vs.

Joint Financial Commissioner & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

21.10.2022

Awaiting appearance of respondents, adjourned.

List on 2nd December 2022.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

21.10.2022

Altaf