

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(Through virtual mode)**

OWP No.664/2018

Asgar Ali

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

vs

Joint Financial Commissioner & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
22.03.2024

As per report of the Registry, defects have not been removed.

List again as and when the defects, as pointed, are removed.

(MA Chowdhary)
Judge

Jammu
22.03.2024
Paramjeet