

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP 664/2018

GHULAM ABBAS AND OTHERS

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Nazim Khan, Advocate.

Vs.

JOINT FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Shagufta Maqbool, Advocate vice
Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

09.10.2025

Adjourned at request of counsel for the petitioners.

List on 20.11.2025.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

09.10.2025

Ishaq